Frihjahrsschwinget Oberarth
Sonntag, 30. Marz 2008
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SCHLUSS-RANGLISTE

9a

Laimbacher Adrian
Reichlin Renato
Tschumperlin Ady
Linggi Bruno
Laimbacher Ivo
Betschart Erwin
Kindig Edi

Kenel Franz-Toni
Inderbitzin Kaspar
Gwerder Christian
Miullestein Mike
Niderost Roland
Hasler Florian
Steiner Martin
Stettler Philipp
Deck Martin
Inderbitzin Erich
Schillig Willi
Betschart Rainer
Philipp Ruedi
Betschart Martin
Imholz Richi
Beeler Ruedi
Betschart Remo
Besmer Kaspar
Effinger Markus
Schmidig Franz
Schelbert René

Hagenbuch Andreas

9b Kempf Elias

9c
ad
9e
of
99
9h
9i
9j

Gassmann Fabian
Inderbitzin Bruno
Schuler Alex
Weiss Roman
Zurfluh Leo
Anderegg David
Gisler Pirmin
Inderbitzin Felix

alle mit Auszeichnung

Steinerberg
Gersau
Schwyz
Oberarth
Schwyz
Muotathal
Ibach

Arth
Oberarth
Oberarth
Steinerberg
Ingenbohl
Schiibelbach
Lauerz
Klissnacht
Seewen

Arth
Walchwil
Walchwil
Schattdorf
Unterageri
Unterschachen
Rothenthurm
Walchwil
Sattel
Alpthal
Goldau
Muotathal
Steinhausen
Attinghausen
FlGeli-Ranft
Arth
Rothenthurm
Unterageri
Attinghausen
Suhr

Birglen

Arth

Rangliste Steinstossen (40kg mit beiden Handen)

1.
2.
3.
4,
5a
5b

Kuttel Roland
Benz Philipp
Laimbacher Adrian
Inderbitzin Beat
Mdllestein Mike
Tschimperlin Adi

Muotathal
Schwyz
Steinerberg
Arth
Steinerberg
Schwyz

Punktzahl

58.75
58.00
57.50

56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00

55.75

55.50

3.81m
3.38m
3.34m
3.20m
3.18m
3.18m

Besten Dank und auf Wiedersehen im nadchsten Jahr!
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